R A F F A S . C O . Z A
M INCERS
131130
PROCESSING PROCESSING
NO. 8
MKE5008
NO. 10/12
MKE5010

SPEED		  : 1440RPM
WEIGHT		  : 14KG
OTHER ORDER CODES
REPLACEMENT BLADE ONLY
XBSV0002
BRIDGE 500MM INNER
CBA0001 - (PERFECT FOR 510MM SINK)
6 HOLE - 14MM
CHA0006
7 HOLE - 12MM
CHA0007
OTHER ORDER CODES
CHIPPER BLADE
XCHA2006  - 6 x 6MM
XCHA2007  - 7 x 7MM
CHIPPER SPARE BLOCK
XCHA1006   - 6 x 6MM
XCHA1007    - 7 x 7MM
Use a chipper bridge to mount the potato chipper safely on the vegetable sink. This allows hygenic collection of the raw chips in the bowl. The chipper is
spring loaded and therefore cannot be operated as a free standing unit. It must be attached to the chipper bridge. Nuts and bolts supplied. Chipper can be
permanently mounted.
HAND MINCERS